%Iﬁ.j‘ﬂf International FZE

P.0.Box 331752, Ras Al Khaimah, United Arab Emirates.

Tel: +971 7 2076147, Fax: +971 7 2041010

Email: com@solar-ent.com, Web: www.solar-ent.com

Proforma Invoice

Seller: ( name, address, Contact information)

Solar International FZE

(RAK FREE ZONE UAE)

P.0O. Box 331752, Ras Al Khaimah , United Arab Emirates
Tel No: 00971- 7- 2076147

Proforma invoice number:
24A003-rev0l

Proforma invoice date:
13-04-2024

Validity date of P/I:
28-12-2025

Consignee:

Iran National Steel Industrial Group (INSIG)
9th Km of Khoramshahr Road Ahvaz-Iran.
Tel: +98-611-3311107

Fax: +98-611- 3311106

Buyer:

Iran National Steel Industrial Group (INSIG)
9th Km of Khoramshahr Road Ahvaz-Iran.
Tel: +98-611-3311107

Fax: +98-611- 3311106

Partial Shipment:

Notallowed [

Allowed -

Country of Beneficiary:
UAE

Trans-Shipment

Allowed [N Not allowed (-

Country of origin: Country of destination:
Germany Iran

Transport Mode & Means:

By Truck Germany

Port/place of loading:

Terms of Delivery
CPT, Ahvaz. Iran

Delivery Schedule
To be negotiated

Terms of Payment:

100% CASH AGAINST DOCUMENTS

-Exchange rate in other currency except EUR should be according to Euro sale rate based on
NBD banks working days.

Port/place of Discharge:
CPT, Ahvaz. Iran

Final Place Delivery:
CPT, Ahvaz. Iran

Total net wt. (kg) 16,320.00 Total gross wt. (kg) 21,000.00

No. and kind of standard EU

Item Description

HS Code

Net WT/ MT

Unit FCA price

Total FCA price

Vertical Ladle Drying Station

84198990

5.250

83,900.00 €

83,900.00 €

Horizontal Ladle Preheating Station

84198990

5.900

93,800.00 €

93,800.00 €

Vertical Ladle Preheating Station

84198990

5.170

80,900.00 €

80,900.00 €

Note:

CPT Price is based on dated offers received from shipping companies. Due to current Changeable situation of
shipment process to IRAN, there is no guarantee from any shipping transportation company, for transport to IRAN.
So, in case of cancelation or any problem caused by carrier for transport to IRAN and increase freight charges on
shipment date, our Delivery term will be changed, and CPT and Delivery Date will be modified accordingly.

Total FCA
Amount in Euro

258,600.00 €

Freight Cost

70,800.00 €

Total CPT
Amount in Euro

329,400.00 €

It is hereby certified this P/I shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other P/I has been or

will be issued and that all particulars are true and correct.

Name of signatory: Arun Kumar

L 13.04.2024
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