P.O.Box 331752, Ras Al Khaimah, United Arab Emirates.

Tel: +971 7 2076147, Fax: +971 7 2041010

Email: com@solar-ent.com, Web: www.solar-ent.com

Proforma Invoice								
Seller: ( name, address, Contact information) Solar International FZE (RAK FREE ZONE UAE) P.O. Box 331752, Ras Al Khaimah, United Arab Emirates Tel No: 00971- 7- 2076147				Proforma invoice number: 24A003-rev01 Proforma invoice date: 13-04-2024 Validity date of P/I: 28-12-2025				
Consignee: Iran National Steel Industrial Group (INSIG) 9th Km of Khoramshahr Road Ahvaz-Iran. Tel: +98-611-3311107 Fax: +98-611- 3311106  Partial Shipments				Buyer: Iran National Steel Industrial Group (INSIG) 9th Km of Khoramshahr Road Ahvaz-Iran. Tel: +98-611-3311107 Fax: +98-611- 3311106				
Partial Shipment:  Allowed Not allowed  Trans-Shipment  Allowed Not allowed				Country of Beneficiary: UAE Country of origin: Germany			Country of destination: Iran	
Transport Mode & Means: By Truck Port/place of loading Germany		ng:	Terms of Delivery CPT, Ahvaz. Iran Delivery Schedule To be negotiated					
				Terms of Payment: 100% CASH AGAINST DOCUMENTS -Exchange rate in other currency except EUR should be according to Euro sale rate based on NBD banks working days.				
Port/place of Discharge: CPT, Ahvaz. Iran		Final Place Delivery: CPT, Ahvaz. Iran		<b>Total net wt. (kg)</b> 16,320.00			Total gross wt. (kg) 21,000.00	
				No. and kind of standard EU				
Item	Item Description		QTY (PCs)	HS Code	Net WT/ MT	Unit FCA price		Total FCA price
1	Vertical Ladle Drying Station		1	84198990	5.250	83,900.00 €		83,900.00 €
2		orizontal Ladle Preheating Station		84198990	5.900	93,800.00 €		93,800.00 €
3 Vertical Ladle Preheating Station 1 84198990 5.170  Note:  CPT Price is based on dated offers received from shipping companies. Due to current Changeable situation of						80,900.00 €  Total FCA  Amount in Euro		80,900.00 € 258,600.00 €
shipment process to IRAN, there is no guarantee from any shipping transportation company, for transport to IRAN.  So, in case of cancelation or any problem caused by carrier for transport to IRAN and increase freight charges on shipment date, our Delivery term will be changed, and CPT and Delivery Date will be modified accordingly.						Freight Cost		70,800.00 €
						Total CPT Amount in Euro		329,400.00 €
						Name of signatory: Arun Kumar		
It is hereby certified this P/I shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other P/I has been or will be issued and that all particulars are true and correct.						Place & Pate of Esp.: 13.04.2024  SEAL ANIGNATURI		